
BAPATLA ENGINEERING COLLEGE :: BAPATLApartment of ECE 
CLASS TIME TABLES 2021-2022 

SEMESTER – I 
 

Dr. N. Venkateswara Rao 
HOD, ECE 

  CLASS – 1EC-A                                                                                 ROOM- GEB-2                                                  W.E.F. 17.03.2023 
DAY/TIME 7.30- to 8.20 8.20-to9.10 9.10-to10.00  

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

10.30-to11.20 11.20-to12.10 12.10-to1.00 

MON BI ENGLISH MATHS-2                        English Communication and Skills Lab 

TUE ENGLISH CT CT FDE  CPP MATHS-2 

WED MATHS-2 CPP BI Programming with C ++ Lab 

THU CT  MATHS-2 FDE ENGLISH CPP BI 

FRI Physics lab CT CPP FDE 

SAT CT FDE MATHS-2 ENGLISH BI CPP 

20EC201 / MA02 - Numerical Methods and Advanced Calculus- I RAJESWARI 

20EC202-Basic Instrumentation- KSR 

20EC203 / HS01-Communicative English-  

20EC204 / CS02-Programming with C ++   - KAB 

20EC205-Circuit Theory- G MHESH  

20EC206-Fundamentals of Digital Electronics- T Krishna Chaitanya 

20ECL201 / PHL01-Physics lab- 

20ECL202 / HSL01-English Communication and Skills Lab-  

20ECL203 / CSL02-Programming with C ++ Lab-  

 

 

 

 



BAPATLA ENGINEERING COLLEGE :: BAPATLApartment of ECE 
CLASS TIME TABLES 2021-2022 

SEMESTER – I 
 

Dr. N. Venkateswara Rao 
HOD, ECE 

CLASS – 1EC-B                                                     ROOM- GEB-15                            W.E.F. 17.03.2023 
DAY/TIME 7.30- 8.20 8.20-9.10 9.10-10.00  

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

10.30-11.20 11.20-12.10 12.10-1.00 

MON ENGLISH BI CPP CT MATHS-2 FDE 

TUE MATHS-2 CPP CT                   English Communication and Skills Lab 

WED Physics lab- BI CT MATHS-2 

THU MATHS-2 FDE CT BI CPP ENGLISH 

FRI BI FDE MATHS-2 ENGLISH CT CPP 

SAT FDE CPP ENGLISH Programming with C ++ Lab 

20EC201 / MA02 - Numerical Methods and Advanced Calculus – KVLN ACHARYULU 

20EC202 - Basic Instrumentation –Dr P Vinodh Babu 

20EC203 / HS01-Communicative English –  

20EC204 / CS02-Programming with C ++   -  

20EC205 - Circuit Theory – N N aga Swathi 

20EC206 - Fundamentals of Digital Electronics – Dr m Suneel 

20ECL201 / PHL01-Physics lab-  

20ECL202 / HSL01-English Communication and Skills Lab -  

20ECL203 / CSL02-Programming with C ++ Lab  

 

 



BAPATLA ENGINEERING COLLEGE :: BAPATLApartment of ECE 
CLASS TIME TABLES 2021-2022 

SEMESTER – I 
 

Dr. N. Venkateswara Rao 
HOD, ECE 

CLASS – 1EC-C                                                 ROOM    -GEB-16                        W.E.F. 17.03.2023 
DAY/TIME 7.30- 8.20 8.20-9.10 9.10-10.00  

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

10.30-11.20 11.20-12.10 12.10-1.00 

MON Physics lab MATHS-2 ENGLISH CT 

TUE BI CT CPP MATHS-2 ENGLISH FDE 

WED FDE ENGLISH MATHS-2 BI CT CPP 

THU CT BI MATHS-2 FDE CPP ENGLISH 

FRI FDE CT CPP English Communication and Skills Lab 

SAT Programming with C ++ Lab CPP BI MATHS-2 

20EC201 / MA02 - Numerical Methods and Advanced Calculus –  

20EC202 - Basic Instrumentation – Dr CH.Naga Raju 

20EC203 / HS01-Communicative English – Dr K Venkata Lakshmi 

20EC204 / CS02-Programming with C ++ -- T Y Srinivasa Rao 

20EC205 - Circuit Theory – SK.M. Subhani 

20EC206 - Fundamentals of Digital Electronics – PPM Prasad 

20ECL201 / PHL01-Physics lab –  

20ECL202 / HSL01-English Communication and Skills Lab –  

20ECL203 / CSL02-Programming with C ++ Lab –  

 


